CHV-TSTAT-FCU-PIR-10
0-10V Heating/Cooling Fan-Coil Thermostat
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
 > 0-10 Volt FCU thermostat for variable heating, cooling, and fan
speed control
 > Additional heating relay for traditional heating elements
 > Built-in PIR sensor to detect room vacancy for energy efficiency
 > Cresnet® communications

Dimensions
Height: 3.75 in (96 mm)
Width: 5.00 in (127 mm)
Depth: 1.18 in (30 mm)
Weight
5.80 oz (165 g)
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
CHV-TSTAT-FCU-PIR-10-W-T : 0-10V Heating/Cooling Fan-Coil
Thermostat, White Faceplate
Available Accessories
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
Notes:
1. Unit is a fully functional standalone thermostat. Cresnet communications are for networking or
control system integration.
This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please